FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable Controllers
FX-PCG26 Controller
Code No. LIT-1900670
Issued April 12, 2011
Description
The Facility Explorer General Purpose
Programmable Controllers (FX-PCGs) can be
applied to a wide variety of building equipment

FX-PCG General Purpose Programmable Controllers (Continued)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
FX-PCG1611-0 10-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO, and 4 CO
FX-PCG1621-0 10-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO, and 4 CO; Integral Display
FX-PCG2611-0 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, and 4 CO
FX-PCG2621-0 17-Point General Purpose Programmable Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO and 4 CO; Integral Display
Product Code
Number
Description
Y64T15-01 Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 92 VA, Foot Mount, 30 in. Primary Leads and 30 in. Secondary Leads,
Class 2
Y65A13-01 Transformer, 120 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Foot Mount (Y65AS), 8 in. Primary Leads and 30 in. Secondary Leads, Class 2
Y65T42-01 Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Hub Mount (Y65SP+), 8 in. Primary Leads and Secondary Screw
Terminals, Class 2
Y65T31-01
1. Additional Y6x Series Transformers are available from Johnson Controls. Refer to the Series Y63, Y64, Y65, Y66, and Y69 Transformer Catalog Page
(LIT-1922175) for more information regarding transformers.
Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Foot Mount (Y65AR+), 8 in. Primary Leads and Secondary Screw
Terminals, Class 2
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue, Bulk Pack
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Gray, Bulk Pack
FX-BTCVT-1 Bluetooth® Commissioning Converter
FX-BTCVTCBL-700 Cable Replacement Set for the FX-BTCVT-1 or the NS-ATV7003-0; includes one 1.5 m (5 ft) retractable cable
FX-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display for FX-PCG1611 and FX-PCG2611 models
FX-ZFR1810-0 Wireless Field Bus Coordinator, 10 mW Transmission Power; functions with FX Supervisory Controllers
FX-ZFR1811-0 Wireless Field Bus Router, 10 mW Transmission Power; functions with FX-PC Programmable Controllers and FX-WRZ Wireless Room
Sensors
The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.